
November 8
Wednesday Location
7:45 AM Breakfast
9:00 AM Panel Discussion at hotel
11:30 AM Meet bus in lobby/load luggage
11:45 PM Depart
1:00 PM Lunch hosted by Emeritus
3:00 PM Depart

3:15 PM Early check-in based on availability/Break at hotel

3:50 PM Depart
4:15 PM Endeavor Vineyard
4:50 PM Depart to Dry Creek Valley
5:05 PM Dry Creek Vineyard
4:15 PM Dry Creek Vineyard
6:00 PM Depart

6:30 PM Dinner hosted by Rodney Strong Vineyard & Silver Oak

9:00 PM Depart

Overnight Vintners Inn

November 9 Russian River Valley
Thursday
7:30 AM Breakfast
8:40 AM Depart
9:00 AM Martinelli Vineyards
10:30 AM Depart
11:00 AM Hartford Family Winery
1:00 PM Depart
1:30 PM Hotel Break
2:30 PM Depart
3:00 PM BACA Wines
5:30 PM Depart to dinner
6:00 PM La Crema at Saralee's Vineyard
8:30 PM Depart

Overnight Vintners Inn

November 10 West Sonoma Coast
Friday
7:30 AM Breakfast/Check-out

Sonoma County/Russian River Valley/West Sonoma Coast



8:15 AM Meet bus with luggage
8:25 AM Depart
9:00 AM Freeman Vineyard & Winery Yu-ki Estate
10:30 AM Depart
11:00 AM Littorai Wines
12:30 PM Depart
1:00 PM Grand Cru Custom Crush
3:30 PM Depart to Sonoma Valley
4:30 PM Free time at Sonoma Square
5:30 PM Depart to dinner
6:00 PM Dinner hosted by Ram's Gate
8:30 PM Depart to San Francisco
9:30 PM Late check-in

Overnight San Francisco Hyatt Regency

November 11
Saturday Depart to airport


	Condensed

